武进区洛阳高级中学第58届田径运动会 总分表

高一

	名次
	总分
	单位
	竞赛组
	得分
	第一
	第二
	第三
	第四
	第五
	第六
	第七
	第八
	破平纪录
	其它加分

	1
	129.5
	高一(3) 
	高一男子组          
	64
	2
	
	1
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	65.5
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	124
	高一(8) 
	高一男子组          
	53
	1
	1
	1
	2
	2
	1
	
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	71
	4
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	

	3
	120
	高一(7) 
	高一男子组          
	51
	1
	3
	
	
	1
	2
	
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	69
	3
	1
	1
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	

	4
	116
	高一(9) 
	高一男子组          
	56
	2
	2
	
	3
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	60
	1
	2
	3
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	

	5
	110
	高一(6) 
	高一男子组          
	60
	2
	
	3
	
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	50
	1
	3
	
	1
	
	
	1
	2
	
	

	6
	107.5
	高一(5) 
	高一男子组          
	67
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	40.5
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	2
	2
	1
	
	

	7
	94
	高一(1) 
	高一男子组          
	60
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	34
	
	1
	1
	
	2
	3
	
	1
	
	

	8
	93
	高一(4) 
	高一男子组          
	52
	
	1
	3
	
	2
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	41
	
	
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	2
	
	

	9
	85
	高一(2) 
	高一男子组          
	34
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	高一女子组          
	51
	1
	2
	
	1
	
	2
	1
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